TESDA CIRCULAR

March 30, 2021 Immediately TESDA Circular No. 025 series of 2021 In the interest of the service, the signatory of the DVs for the payment pertaining nplementation of scholarship programs is hereby being delegated to the following: Immediately SUBJECT OF ACTION BOX A BOX C BOX D Disbursement Voucher Supervising TESD Administrative Provincial/District • Scholarship Programs Supervising TESD Administrative Provincial/District • Scholarship Designation Analyst) Provincial/District This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances on thereof, inconsistent herewith. State of the service of the		DA Circular No. 025, so y in the Disbursement ment of Scholarship Pro			of 1 page/s 025-A, series of 2021	
series of 2021 In the interest of the service, the signatory of the DVs for the payment pertaining mplementation of scholarship programs is hereby being delegated to the following: SUBJECT OF ACTION BOX A BOX C BOX D Disbursement Voucher • Scholarship Programs Supervising TESD Administrative Provincial/District Disbursement Voucher Officer IV Provincial/District • All payments pertaining to Scholarship Specialist or Officer IV Director This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances or hereof, inconsistent herewith. State Stat	Date Issued:	Effectivity:		Supersedes:		
sublementation of scholarship programs is hereby being delegated to the following: SUBJECT OF ACTION BOX A BOX C BOX D Disbursement Voucher - - - BOX D - BOX D • Scholarship Programs pertaining to Scholarship Programs Supervising TESD Specialist or Equivalent by Designation Administrative Officer IV (Financial Analyst) Provincial/District Director This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances of thereof, inconsistent herewith. This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances of thereof, inconsistent herewith. State 1000 SEC. ISIDRO S LAPEÑA, PhD, CSEE	March 30, 2021	Immediately			TESDA Circular No. 025, series of 2021	
Scholarship Programs Designation Analyst) This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances on hereof, inconsistent herewith. Sec. IsiDRO S LAPEÑA, PhD, CSEE	Disbursement Voucher ■ Scholarship Programs > All payments	Supervising TESD Specialist or	Adminis Officer	strative V	Provincial/District	
 All payments pertaining to Scholarship Programs Specialist or Equivalent by Designation Officer IV (Financial Analyst) Director This Circular takes effect immediately and amends/revokes all previous issuances on hereof, inconsistent herewith. SEC. ISIDRO S LAPEÑA, PhD, CSEE 		BOX A	BO	XC	BOX D	
thereof, inconsistent herewith.	pertaining to Scholarship	Equivalent by	(Financial			
		immediately and amen	nds/revok	es all prev	vious issuances or pa	
			A	and		
8		SEC.				